6135

10:15-12:50
HoM)—321—Vvy=HE

HUMMING BIRDS
COUNTRY HILLTOPS

HILLTOP RAMBLERS

13:00-13:30
NIAIFT,=HE

13:40-14:20

14:30-16:00

6235

11:10-12:00

BEIFAMIa2—-v7-)YM1171—=ZHE
SEFZDNOBEY I NV FHBIBLET.,
AP G L RPIA Psd—~Ir IR
(BEBELBDEHEB DRI VT - EvTNVE)

o .

AG=FA b F—T AT
(A UDFI T LI E I

12:20-13:30

BEER2I7 /Y7 NV=HR

a4 >

13:40-16:00

BEAZRSET /M)F

REBE=



